

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO(s). 2614/2006 in

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl)... /2006

(From the judgement and order dated 28/05/2004 in CRLA No. 276/1981 and
foma; prder dated Crl.MA No. 469/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE
AT ALLAHABAD BENCH AT LUCKNOW)

CHHANNI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.

Respondent(s)

(For exemption from surrendering and c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 27/03/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Saurabh Mishra, Adv.

Ms. N.Annapoorani,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Application for exemption from surrendering is rejected.

Put up this matter after four weeks. In the meanti
me, if the petitioner surrenders, the

proof of surrender may be taken on record.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
(Vijay Dhawan)

Court Master
Court Master