

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Crl.A. No.721/2006 @

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No.2700/2006

(From the judgment & order dated 28/05/2004 in CRLA No.276/1981  
& order dated 31/01/2006 om CRLMA No.469/2006 of the High Court  
of Judicature at Allahabad, Lucknow Bench, Lucknow)

Chhanni  
ppellant (s)

A

VERSUS

The State of Uttar Pradesh  
espondent (s)

R

Date : 06/07/2006 This Petition was called on for judgment today.

For Appellant (s)

Mr. Saurabh Mishra,Adv.

Ms. N. Annapoorani,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Judgment of the Hon'ble Mr. Justice Arijit Pasayat pronounce  
Lokeshwar Singh Bench comprising His Lordship and Hon'ble Mr. Justice  
Panta.

in terms of the signed Leave granted. The appeal is allowed i

judgment.

jay Aggarwal)

(Neena Verma)

(Vi

Court Master

Court Master

Signed Reportable judgment is placed on the file.